
7月7日（火）
順位 氏名 東 中 西 グロス 

1 位 カナイ　シュンスケ 35 39 38 112
2 位 フクダ　ダイスケ 41 36 39 116
3 位 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 40 36 40 116 ネット5位
4 位 ヤマダ　シュウジ 40 38 39 117
5 位 ◆トウジョウ　ミツヒロ 40 39 39 118 ネット4位
6 位 コバヤシ　キヨシ 38 42 41 121 ネット3位
7 位 ナカガワ　タカヒロ 44 37 41 122
8 位 モロガ　コウジ 42 42 38 122 ネット2位
9 位 タン　キヨヒコ 44 42 38 124 ネット1位
10 位 キタウチ　トモノリ 47 42 36 125
11 位 バンバ　シンヤ 44 40 42 126
12 位 シバカワ　ヒロシ 43 43 41 127
13 位 キタムラ　カズヤ 46 41 41 128
14 位 タカハシ　ケンジ 46 41 41 128 ネット6位
15 位 ササキ　スグル 40 45 44 129
16 位 オカニワ　ジュン 45 44 41 130
17 位 ノグチ　ヒトシ 46 44 40 130
18 位 タカヤマ　ミノル 46 44 42 132
19 位 コスギ　シュンスケ 41 48 43 132
20 位 ワタナベ　ヒロブミ 44 42 47 133
21 位 ヒロセ　ヒロノリ 43 43 48 134
22 位 マツモト　ヨウジ 49 40 45 134
23 位 ★キクマ　ユミコ 43 43 48 134 女性1位
24 位 アオキ　ヒデヒコ 49 42 44 135
25 位 フジ　マサカズ 40 48 47 135
26 位 ミフネ　ケン 47 44 45 136
27 位 クリバラ　マサハル 46 46 45 137
28 位 ヤマモト　テツオ 47 45 45 137
29 位 フジイ　シンゴ 49 44 47 140
30 位 スズキ　カツヒロ 47 44 49 140
31 位 オオダチ　ノボル 50 44 46 140
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32 位 ★ヨシアラ　ユウコ 45 46 49 140 女性2位
33 位 ナカニシ　タカシ 51 46 44 141
34 位 ◆イガミ　ヘイジ 51 44 48 143 シニア1位
35 位 キノシタ　シンサク 48 50 45 143
36 位 ◆ハリカイ　ケンイチ 51 51 42 144 シニア2位
37 位 オカダ　ジュンコウ 50 47 48 145
38 位 フクシマ　ケイ 50 46 49 145
39 位 キタザワ　リュウジ 50 47 49 146
40 位 シミズ　シゲシ 49 46 52 147
41 位 ジンボ　マサヒロ 49 49 50 148
42 位 ナカムラ　ヒトシ 50 53 50 153
43 位 ◆クロカワ　ススム 49 55 49 153
44 位 スナダ　カズノリ 55 49 52 156
45 位 トベ　マサル 50 50 58 158
46 位 タカナシ　ヒロキ 56 45 60 161
47 位 ◆サイトウ　シズマサ 55 56 52 163
48 位 ★エンドウ　ナオミ 55 56 53 164
49 位 ヨシダ　ナオト 58 52 64 174
50 位 イワツ　ヒロキ 61 63 64 188

・・・クオリファイ



7月7日（火）
順位 氏名 東 中 西 グロス HDCP ネット
1 位 タン　キヨヒコ 44 42 38 124 15.6 108.4
2 位 モロガ　コウジ 42 42 38 122 12.0 110.0
3 位 コバヤシ　キヨシ 38 42 41 121 10.8 110.2
4 位 ◆トウジョウ　ミツヒロ 40 39 39 118 7.2 110.8
5 位 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 40 36 40 116 4.8 111.2
6 位 タカハシ　ケンジ 46 41 41 128 16.8 111.2
7 位 ★キクマ　ユミコ 43 43 48 134 22.8 111.2
8 位 コスギ　シュンスケ 41 48 43 132 20.4 111.6
9 位 カナイ　シュンスケ 35 39 38 112 0.0 112.0
10 位 ノグチ　ヒトシ 46 44 40 130 18.0 112.0
11 位 ヤマダ　シュウジ 40 38 39 117 4.8 112.2
12 位 ササキ　スグル 40 45 44 129 16.8 112.2
13 位 フクダ　ダイスケ 41 36 39 116 3.6 112.4
14 位 ナカガワ　タカヒロ 44 37 41 122 9.6 112.4
15 位 シバカワ　ヒロシ 43 43 41 127 14.4 112.6
16 位 ミフネ　ケン 47 44 45 136 22.8 113.2
17 位 フジ　マサカズ 40 48 47 135 21.6 113.4
18 位 マツモト　ヨウジ 49 40 45 134 20.4 113.6
19 位 アオキ　ヒデヒコ 49 42 44 135 20.4 114.6
20 位 オオダチ　ノボル 50 44 46 140 25.2 114.8
21 位 ★ヨシアラ　ユウコ 45 46 49 140 25.2 114.8
22 位 ワタナベ　ヒロブミ 44 42 47 133 18.0 115.0
23 位 フクシマ　ケイ 50 46 49 145 30.0 115.0
24 位 ヤマモト　テツオ 47 45 45 137 21.6 115.4
25 位 オカニワ　ジュン 45 44 41 130 14.4 115.6
26 位 ジンボ　マサヒロ 49 49 50 148 32.4 115.6
27 位 シミズ　シゲシ 49 46 52 147 31.2 115.8
28 位 バンバ　シンヤ 44 40 42 126 9.6 116.4
29 位 キタウチ　トモノリ 47 42 36 125 8.4 116.6
30 位 キノシタ　シンサク 48 50 45 143 26.4 116.6
31 位 ナカニシ　タカシ 51 46 44 141 24.0 117.0
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32 位 スズキ　カツヒロ 47 44 49 140 22.8 117.2
33 位 タカヤマ　ミノル 46 44 42 132 14.4 117.6
34 位 キタムラ　カズヤ 46 41 41 128 9.6 118.4
35 位 ヒロセ　ヒロノリ 43 43 48 134 15.6 118.4
36 位 キタザワ　リュウジ 50 47 49 146 27.6 118.4
37 位 オカダ　ジュンコウ 50 47 48 145 26.4 118.6
38 位 ◆ハリカイ　ケンイチ 51 51 42 144 25.2 118.8
39 位 クリバラ　マサハル 46 46 45 137 18.0 119.0
40 位 ◆イガミ　ヘイジ 51 44 48 143 24.0 119.0
41 位 フジイ　シンゴ 49 44 47 140 20.4 119.6
42 位 スナダ　カズノリ 55 49 52 156 36.0 120.0
43 位 ◆クロカワ　ススム 49 55 49 153 32.4 120.6
44 位 ★エンドウ　ナオミ 55 56 53 164 42.0 122.0
45 位 ナカムラ　ヒトシ 50 53 50 153 30.0 123.0
46 位 タカナシ　ヒロキ 56 45 60 161 37.2 123.8
47 位 トベ　マサル 50 50 58 158 33.6 124.4
48 位 ◆サイトウ　シズマサ 55 56 52 163 38.4 124.6
49 位 ヨシダ　ナオト 58 52 64 174 45.6 128.4
50 位 イワツ　ヒロキ 61 63 64 188 54.0 134.0

・・・クオリファイ
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